Excel Half Panel Mask (24-port) 44mm Black/White
Item Code: L-HP-44-BK/WT
2-colour laminated Acrylic material
Strong adhsive backing
Range of colour options
UV resistant
High quality
Next day service

HP-15-aa/bb*
Label - Half
Panel
Yes 0.8 mm 15 mm 225 mm
L-
HP-44-aa/bb*
Label - Half
Panel
Yes 0.8 mm 44 mm 225 mm
                       Page 2/4 This data sheet was generated at 11:39am 28th February 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel Half Panel Mask (24-port) 44mm Black/White
Item Code: L-HP-44-BK/WT
Part Number Table
Part Number Description
L-HP-10-BK/WT Excel Half Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm Black/White
L-HP-10-BL/WT Excel Half Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm Blue/White
L-HP-10-GN/WT Excel Half Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm Green/White
L-HP-10-OR/WT Excel Half Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm Orange/White
L-HP-10-RD/BK Excel Half Panel Label (24-port) 10mm Red/Black
L-HP-10-RD/WT Excel Half Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm Red/White
L-HP-10-SR/BK Excel Half Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm Silver/Black
L-HP-10-VT/WT Excel Half Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm Violet/White
L-HP-10-WT/BK Excel Half Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm White/Black
L-HP-10-YW/BK Excel Half Panel Label (24-Port) 10mm Yellow/Black
L-HP-15-BK/WT Excel Half Panel Label (24-Port) 15mm Black/White
L-HP-15-BL/WT Excel Half Panel Label (24-Port) 15mm Blue/White
L-HP-15-GN/WT Excel Half Panel Label (24-Port) 15mm Green/White
L-HP-15-OR/WT Excel Half Panel Label (24-port) 15mm Orange/White
L-HP-15-RD/BK Excel Half Panel Label (24-port) 15mm Red/Black
L-HP-15-RD/WT Excel Half Panel Label (24-Port) 15mm Red/White
L-HP-15-SR/BK Excel Half Panel Label (24-Port) 15mm Silver/Black
L-HP-15-VT/WT Excel Half Panel Label (24-Port) 15mm Violet/White
L-HP-15-WT/BK Excel Half Panel Label (24-Port) 15mm White/Black
L-HP-15-YW/BK Excel Half Panel Label (24-Port) 15mm Yellow/Black
L-HP-44-BK/WT Excel Half Panel Mask (24-port) 44mm Black/White
L-HP-44-BL/WT Excel Half Panel Mask (24-port) 44mm Blue/White
L-HP-44-GN/WT Excel Half Panel Mask (24-port) 44mm Green/White
L-HP-44-OR/WT Excel Half Panel Mask (24-port) 44mm Orange/White
L-HP-44-RD/BK Excel Half Panel Mask (24-port) 44mm Red/Black
L-HP-44-RD/WT Excel Half Panel Mask (24-Port) 44mm Red/White
L-HP-44-SR/BK Excel Half Panel Mask (24-Port) 44mm Silver/Black
L-HP-44-VT/WT Excel Half Panel Mask (24-port) 44mm Violet/White
L-HP-44-WT/BK Excel Half Panel Mask (24-Port) 44mm White/Black
L-HP-44-YW/BK Excel Half Panel Mask (24-Port) 44mm Yellow/Black
                       Page 3/4 This data sheet was generated at 11:39am 28th February 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel Half Panel Mask (24-port) 44mm Black/White
Item Code: L-HP-44-BK/WT